
भारत का राजदतूावास, वासा�
Embassy of India, Warsaw

*****

Address : Ul. Mysliwiecka 2, 00-459 Warsaw (Poland)
Telephone : +48-22-540 00 00
Fax : +48-22-540 00 01 & 540 00 02

Sl
No.

Name Telephone Telephone
Mobile / Land line

(+48)

Email

1 Ms Nagma M. Mallick
Ambassador

540 00 03 606 700 101 amb.warsaw@mea.gov.in

2 Vacant
Counsellor (Pol & Com)

540 00 05 606 700 103 counsellor.warsaw@mea.gov.in

3. Shri Krishnendu Banerjee
Second Secretary
(Consular)

540 00 06 606 700 102 commerce.warsaw@mea.gov.in
fspol.warsaw@mea.gov.in

4. Shri Satyasheel Lall
Second Secretary (PIC)

540 00 29 606 700 098 sspic.warsaw@mea.gov.in

5. Col. Vijayant Singh
Defence Attaché
(Resident in Prague)

+420-257-533277
+420-257-107027

+420-604 219 316 daczechrepublic.ids@nic.in

6. Shri Sanjeev K. Pandit
Attache
(Admn/Cons) & DDO

540 00 18 606 700 107 proj.warsaw@mea.gov.in
hoc.warsaw@mea.gov.in

7. Ms. Seema Barla
PS / Attaché (AO)

540 00 04 606 700 104 amboffice.warsaw@mea.gov.in

8. Shri Rajat Raj Verma
ASO (Admin)

540 00 22 660 460 814 admn.warsaw@mea.gov.in

9. Shri Manish Vashisht
ASO (Consular)

540 00 08 606 700 106 cons.warsaw@mea.gov.,in

10. Shri Utkarsh Bhardwaj
ASO (Accounts)

540 00 11 606 700 108 accounts.warsaw@mea.gov.in

11. Shri Suraj Kant
ASO (Culture)

540 00 20 575 211 866 cul1.warsaw@mea.gov.in

12. Ms. Sherly Suchita Ekka
PA to Counsellor (PIC)

540 00 07 660 460 575 culture.warsaw@mea.gov.in

As on 18.4.2024
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